
N999 SUMMER BREEZE LANE, GREENVILLE, WI, 54942
https://www.adashunjones.com

N999 SUMMER
BREEZE Lane,
GREENVILLE, WI,
54942

$494,900

Welcome to N999 Summer Breeze Ln–A Meticulously Cared For Ranch. Step into this
thoughtfully designed home featuring 4 BR, 3.5 BA, and a layout that blends everyday
functionality with comfort and style.From the moment you walk in, you’ll appreciate the
spacious flow and smart use of space.The main level offers an open kitchen with excellent...

Lori
Lori Dibbs & Associates, LLC

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 2322 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: Gas,One

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1621 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 701

Tax Amount: 5128 Inclusions: See Inclusions/Exclusions
form and Bill of Sale.

Exclusions: Seller's personal property, Living Room
TV, Master Bedroom TV, LL Family Room TV, LL
Bedroom TV, Black shelving in garage, White freezer
in garage

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x12 Main

Bedroom 2 11x11 Main

Bedroom 3 11x11 Main

Bedroom 4 13x11 Lower

Family Room 30x16 Lower

Kitchen 13x11 Main

Living Or Great Room 22x15 Main

Dining Room 13x11 Main

Unfinished 15x14 Main

Other Room 10x07 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Radon Mitigation
System

Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Heated



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Lori Dibbs Agent Email: lori@loridibbs.com

Attribution Contact: CELL: 920-209-0863


